
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level B - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Graycen Mahon2005
Gymtowne

8.825 8.800 8.3508.700 34.675
1 2 3 2 1

1

Elainna Murray2001
Classic

8.550 8.850 7.9009.150 34.450
2 1 1 3 2

2

Kaileigh Willis2008
Gymtowne

7.750 8.500 8.9258.150 33.325
4 3 4 1 3

3

Keelin O'Leary2002
Classic

8.300 8.200 0.0008.950 25.450
3 4 2 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level B - 10 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Luisa Santiago2003
Classic

8.800 8.100 8.2259.100 34.225
1T 6 2 2 1

1

Lily Stern2009
GymWorld

8.050 8.250 9.0258.675 34.000
5 4T 3 1 2

2

Gabby Padre2006
Gymtowne

8.550 8.250 8.0009.150 33.950
3 4T 1 5T 3

3

Emily Santiago2004
Classic

8.800 8.400 8.0008.050 33.250
1T 3 6 5T 4

4

Ashley Pullen2007
Gymtowne

7.700 8.500 8.1508.550 32.900
6 2 4 4 5

5

Jennifer Salas2010
GymWorld

8.350 0.000 8.2008.200 24.750
4 7 5 3 6

6

Shelby Hurd2000
Classic

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
7 1 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level S - 7-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Deliela Nanna2104
Classic

9.075 9.050 8.8008.975 35.900
1 1 2T 1 1

1

Sarah Sailors2101
Classic

8.450 8.575 7.8508.975 33.850
3 3 2T 5 2

2

Sophia McDaniel2110
Cal Sports Ctr

8.750 8.200 8.5508.150 33.650
2 4 5 2 3

3

Kaylin Hill2100
Classic

8.175 8.600 8.1258.650 33.550
5 2 4 4 4

4

Katherine Chiu2109
Cal Sports Ctr

8.150 8.000 8.1507.750 32.050
6 5 6 3 5

5

Taylor Vu2102
Classic

8.250 7.600 7.1009.000 31.950
4 6 1 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level S - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annabelle Shumann2112
GymWorld

8.850 9.000 8.0759.050 34.975
1T 1 1 7 1

1

Laura Playle2111
Cal Sports Ctr

8.850 8.150 8.5508.750 34.300
1T 5 2 4 2

2

Karina Hoge-Salerno2113
GymWorld

8.275 8.350 9.1508.250 34.025
8 3 5T 1 3

3

Mary Zeidan2114
GymWorld

8.600 8.450 9.0007.850 33.900
6T 2 9 2 4

4

Rayann Bermudes2106
Cal Sports Ctr

8.600 8.000 8.2758.625 33.500
6T 8T 3 5 5

5

Emily Bowen2107
Cal Sports Ctr

8.800 8.050 8.5758.025 33.450
3 7 8 3 6

6

Liana Bustamante2105
Gymtowne

8.675 8.100 8.1508.250 33.175
5 6 5T 6 7

7

Emma Brass2108
Cal Sports Ctr

8.750 8.000 8.0008.200 32.950
4 8T 7 8 8

8

Ally Evans2103
Classic

7.800 8.250 7.5008.550 32.100
9 4 4 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level G - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carmen Urtecho2206
Cal Sports Ctr

8.350 8.850 9.0258.700 34.925
1 2T 5 1 1T

1T

Sophia Castillo2203
Cal Sports Ctr

8.150 8.950 8.9008.925 34.925
2T 1 4 2 1T

1T

Lily Spencer2200
Classic

8.150 8.500 8.8259.025 34.500
2T 5 2T 3 3

3

Cassidy Bartolo2202
Cal Sports Ctr

7.950 8.350 8.5009.150 33.950
4 6 1 4 4

4

Aly Gilkerson2201
Classic

7.450 8.850 8.4759.025 33.800
6 2T 2T 5 5

5

Tehya Jennett2204
Cal Sports Ctr

7.850 8.600 8.1508.050 32.650
5 4 6 6 6

6

Gabbie Ruiz2205
Cal Sports Ctr

7.350 7.925 7.6507.600 30.525
7 7 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Gymnastics Festival

Level P - All Ages
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center
Linda Barclay

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haley Christenson2300
Auburn Gym

8.775 9.050 9.3258.525 35.675
1 1 2T 1 1

1

Cassidy Noreen2304
Auburn Gym

8.600 8.550 8.4258.525 34.100
2 2T 2T 3 2

2

Kaitlin Woytus2303
Auburn Gym

8.400 7.375 8.4758.550 32.800
4 5 1 2 3

3

Madison Carlin2305
Cal Sports Ctr

7.350 8.550 8.2508.475 32.625
5 2T 4 4 4

4

Shelby Jungers2302
Auburn Gym

8.475 7.700 8.1507.900 32.225
3 4 5 5 5

5



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level S - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 6:57 PM

Session 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 103.725 25.775 26.225 26.950 24.7751 Classic
22 1 1

2100 Kaylin Hill 8.600 8.125
2101 Sarah Sailors 8.450 8.575 8.975 7.850
2102 Taylor Vu 8.250 9.000
2104 Deliela Nanna 9.075 9.050 8.975 8.800

X 102.050 26.400 24.400 25.575 25.6752 Cal Sports Ctr
11 2 2

2106 Rayann Bermudes 8.625
2107 Emily Bowen 8.800 8.050 8.575
2108 Emma Brass 8.200
2110 Sophia McDaniel 8.750 8.200 8.550
2111 Laura Playle 8.850 8.150 8.750 8.550



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level G - All Ages

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 6:55 PM

Session 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 104.050 24.450 26.400 26.775 26.4251 Cal Sports Ctr
11 1 1

2202 Cassidy Bartolo 7.950 9.150 8.500
2203 Sophia Castillo 8.150 8.950 8.925 8.900
2204 Tehya Jennett 8.600
2206 Carmen Urtecho 8.350 8.850 8.700 9.025



Team Results
2011 National Gymnastics Festival Page: 1

Level P - All Ages

Printed on: 1/30/2011San Mateo County Event Center

1/29/2011 - 1/30/2011

at: 6:56 PM

Session 5B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 102.975 25.850 25.300 25.600 26.2251 Auburn Gym
11 1 1

2300 Haley Christenson 8.775 9.050 8.525 9.325
2302 Shelby Jungers 8.475 7.700
2303 Kaitlin Woytus 8.550 8.475
2304 Cassidy Noreen 8.600 8.550 8.525 8.425




